
Group First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Group 1: Sam Rachel Cohen Assistant Director, Leadership Annual Giving George Washington University rcohen30@gwu.edu
Group 1: Sam Anna Ribeiro Assistant Director of Next Generation Giving The Hill School aribeiro@thehill.org
Group 1: Sam Hannah Henkel Student & Young Alumni Philanthropy Officer Tufts University hannah.henkel@tufts.edu
Group 1: Sam Jacqueline Falcon Director of Annual Giving Harvey Mudd College jfalcon@hmc.edu
Group 1: Sam Catherine Dacloush Student Philanthropy Program Manager Hope College dacloush@hope.edu
Group 1: Sam Alexis Davis Coordinator, Student Engagement Georgia Tech Alumni Association alexis.davis@alumni.gatech.edu
Group 1: Sam Ashley Gardipe Development Coordinator Washington State University ASHLEY.GARDIPE@WSU.EDU
Group 1: Sam Jenny Meyer Assistant Director of Student Engagement and Philanthropy University of Central Florida jenny.meyer@ucf.edu
Group 1: Sam Carlene Folau Student Philanthropy and Engagement Center Manager University of Utah carlene.folau@fcs.utah.edu
Group 1: Sam Kat Ciliberto Assistant Director of Student Philanthropy Villanova University kat.ciliberto@villanova.edu
Group 1: Sam Daniela Pirela-Manares Philanthropy Program Manager Berea College pirelamanaresd2@berea.edu
Group 1: Sam Carter Woolley Porgram Specialist, Student Philanthropy University of Michigan cwooll@umich.edu
Group 1: Sam Ryan Cole Director of Student Philanthropy Programs Valparaiso University ryan.cole@valpo.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Rachel Sturdivant Director of Annual Giving Georgia Tech Alumni Association rachel.sturdivant@alumni.gatech.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Tayler Ekness Assistant Director of Annual Giving Washington State University Foundation tayler.ekness@wsu.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Martina Hubbarth Senior Associate Vice President of Advancement Emory University martina.hubbarth@emory.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Claudia Martin Advancement Officer Marquette University claudia.martin@marquette.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Clifford Porter Vice President of University Advancement Norfolk State University cporter@nsu.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Paige Lemieux Assistant Director of Development Harvard College Fund Next Generation Program Harvard paige_lemieux@harvard.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Nathan Stroup Assistant Director of Annual Giving and Phonathon Saint Mary's College nstroup@saintmarys.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Jessica Wang Coordinator, Student Campaigns and The Scripps Fund Scripps College scrippsfund@scrippscollege.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Michele Webster Assistant Director The Catholic University of America websterm@cua.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Sandra Jacobson Assistant Director of Annual Giving University of Houston sljacob2@central.uh.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Amber Bhatnagar Asst. Dir., Digital Philanthropy Officer Wellesley College ab134@wellesley.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Jessie Smith Assistant Director of Alumni & Constituent Engagement Washington University in St. Louis s.jessica@wustl.edu
Group 2: Carolyn Desmond Pierce Director of Development, Athletics East Tennessee State University piercedt@etsu.edu


